— Advanced L2 features
— Support for Multicast (IGMP Snooping, MVR)
— Advanced security functions (L2-L4 ACL,
IP Source Guard, Dynamic ARP Inspection, etc.)
MES24xx series switches with PoE support provide end
users connection to networks of large enterprises, small
and mid-sized businesses and service providers via
1G/10G interfaces.

About ELTEX
Ordering information
Integrated networking solutions
Data sheet
MES24xx series Ethernet access switches with PoE support
ELTEX Enterprise is a leading Russian developer and manufacturer of
communications equipment with 30 years of history. Complete solutions and
their seamless integratibility into Customer’s infrastructure are the priority
growth areas of the company.
Name Description
MES2408СP
Ethernet switch MES2408CP, 8 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T (PoE/PoE+), 2 Combo ports of
10/100/1000BASE-T/100BASE-FX/1000BASE-X, L2, 110–250 V AC
MES2408P AC
Ethernet switch MES2408P AC, 8 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T (PoE/PoE+), 2 ports of 100BASE-FX/
1000BASE-X, L2, 176–250 V AC
MES2408P DC
Ethernet switch MES2408P DC, 8 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T (PoE/PoE+), 2 ports of 100BASE-FX/
1000BASE-X, L2, 36–72 V DC
MES2408PL
Ethernet switch MES2408PL, 8 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T (PoE/PoE+), 2 ports of 100BASE-FX/
1000BASE-X, L2, 110–250 V AC
MES2428P AC
Ethernet switch MES2428P AC, 24 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T (PoE/PoE+), 4 Combo ports of
10/100/1000BASE-T/100BASE-FX/1000BASE-X, L2, 176–264 V AC
MES2428P DC
Ethernet switch MES2428P DC, 24 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T (PoE/PoE+), 4 Combo ports of
10/100/1000BASE-T/100BASE-FX/1000BASE-X, L2, 36–72 V DC
MES2424P
Ethernet switch MES2424P, 24 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T (PoE/PoE+), 4 ports of 1000BASE-X/
10GBASE-R, L2, 176–264 V AC
MES2448P
Ethernet switch MES2448P, 48 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T (PoE/PoE+), 4 ports of 1000BASE-X/
10GBASE-R, L2, 176–264 V AC
                                        Related products
PM380-220/56 Power module PM380-220/56, 176–264 V AC, 380 W
                                         Related software